Product Catalog
FM7100 Series
Multi-Point Lock
DIS
CONTIN
UED
2 1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com
FM7100 Series Multi-Point Lock

te
d.
How to Order
11- FM71 13 EC MJ RH 26D **96"
Options Series
*Function
Designation
Escutcheon Lever Hand Finish
Opening
Height
Page 10 & 11 FM71
CN71
13
15
01
EC Control
Standard
Pages
7-9
RH
LH
RHR
LHR
Page 12
Note: Certifi ed & labeled for US markets and CN7100 is certifi ed & labeled for Canadian Markets. The products are
identical products except for the labeling
Note: For 1-3/4" thick doors only
* Function designation is determined by function of outside trim
**  Available in two height ranges  5'6" – 6'8" and 6'8" – 8'0"; SARGENT will supply the correct range based on
opening height specifi ed
How to Order & Finishes
Finishes
SARGENT Description BHMA
03 Bright brass, clear coated 605
04 Satin brass, clear coated 606
09 Bright bronze, clear coated 611
10 Satin bronze, clear coated 612
10B Dark oxidized satin bronze, oil rubbed 613
10BE Dark oxidized satin bronze equivalent 613E
10BL Dark oxidized satin bronze, clear coated 614
14 Bright Nickel, clear coated 618
15 Satin Nickel, clear coated 619
20D Statuary bronze dark powder coated 624
26 Bright chromium plated 625
26D Satin chromium plated 626
BSP Black Suede Powder coated
WSP White Suede Powder coated
How to Order Trim Only
700 Series Inside EC Control Lever Type Trim
Option Function Description
MP 715-3 Used with all available outside functions
700 Series Inside EC Lever Type Trim
Trim Function
701-3 7101
713-3 7113
715-3 7115Trim # x EC Control x Lever Design x Finish x Hand
Example: 701-3 x ECL x 26D x RH
131-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com
FM7100 Series Multi-Point Lock
90
67